Hot Sandwiches
Montgomery BBQ

Coleslaw optional

Cheeseburger
Add bacon $1

Angus Burger
Grilled Chicken
Grilled Cheese
Brat / Mett / Hot Mett
Hot Dog

BLT Sandwich

Cold Sandwiches
Chicken Salad

Egg Salad

Deli Sandwich/Wrap

Breakfast
Egg Sandwich
Egg Sandwich (choice of...)

Bacon/Sausage/Ham/Cheese

Appetizers
Chicken Bites

Boneless Chicken Wings
BBQ or Buffalo

French Fries
Seasoned Fries
Mozzarella sticks
Soft Pretzel

Extra sauces
Ketchup, BBQ, Ranch, Honey Mustard

Snacks

Candy / Chips / Crackers
Fresh Fruit

Homemade Brownie

$6.50
$5.25

$6.00
$6.50
$4.75
$4.00
$4.00
$6.00

$6.50
$5.25
$6.00

$4.75
$6.00

$6.25
$6.75

$4.25
$4.25
$4.25
$3.50
$0.50

$2.50
$2.00
$2.50

The Crest Bar & Grill

Soft Drinks

Gatorade / Bottled Soda

Fountain Drinks
Pepsi products. Refills $1.

Bottle Iced Tea

Sweet / Unsweet

Bottled Water
Hot Chocolate
Coffee / Hot Tea 14 oz.

The 19" Hole

Draft Beer 16 oz.
Draft Craft 16 oz.
Pitcher of Beer
Pitcher of Craft Beer
Domestic Can Beer
Premium Can Beer
Craft Can Beer
Seltzer Can

Bottled Beer 16 oz.
Shot

Premium Shot
Mixed Drink
Premium Mixed Drink
Wine

Beer Specials

6 Domestic Can Beer

6 Premium Can Beer

6 Craft Can Beer

6 Seltzer Can

Split (3 Can — 3 Prem)

Split (3 Can — 3 Craft/Seltzer)
Split (3 Prem — 3 Craft/Seltzer)

6 pack Bottled Beer 16 oz.

$3.00
$2.75

$3.00

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$4.00
$5.25
$14.00
$18.00
$4.00
$4.75
$5.50
$5.50
$5.25
$4.00
$6.00
$6.00
$8.00
$4.00

$22.00
$26.50
$31.00
$31.00
$24.25
$26.50
$28.50
$29.50

Prices and menu items are subject to change!
All menu items have 6.5% sales tax included.




