

## The Crest Bar & Grill

Hot Sandwiches			
Montgomery BBQ	\$6.50	Soft Drinks	
Colesiaw optional	ФГ ОГ	Gatorade / Bottled Soda	\$3.00
Cheeseburger	\$5.25	Fountain Drinks	\$2.75
Angus Burger	\$6.00	Pepsi products. Refills \$1.	<u></u> ቀኅ ሰሰ
Grilled Chicken	\$6.50	Bottle Iced Tea	\$3.00
Grilled Cheese	\$4.75	Bottled Water	\$2.00
Brat / Mett / Hot Mett	\$4.00	Hot Chocolate	\$2.00
Hot Dog	\$4.00	Coffee / Hot Tea 14 oz.	\$2.00
BLT Sandwich	\$6.00		
Cold Conduished		The 19 <sup>th</sup> Hole	
Cold Sandwiches	ФС <b>Г</b> О	Draft Beer 16 oz.	\$4.00
Chicken Salad	\$6.50	Draft Craft 16 oz.	\$5.25
Egg Salad	\$5.25	Pitcher of Beer	\$14.00
Deli Sandwich/Wrap	\$6.00	Pitcher of Craft Beer	\$18.00
Breakfast		Domestic Can Beer	\$4.00
Egg Sandwich	\$4.75	Premium Can Beer	\$4.75
Egg Sandwich (Choice of)	\$6.00	Craft Can Beer	\$5.50
Bacon/Sausage/Ham/Cheese		Seltzer Can	\$5.50
<u>Appetizers</u>		Bottled Beer 16 oz.	\$5.25
Chicken Bites	\$6.25	Shot	\$4.00
Boneless Chicken Wings	\$6.75	Premium Shot	\$6.00
BBQ or Buffalo	ψ0.75	Mixed Drink	\$6.00
French Fries	\$4.25	Premium Mixed Drink	\$8.00
Seasoned Fries	\$4.25	Wine	\$4.00
Mozzarella sticks	\$4.25		
Soft Pretzel	\$3.50	Beer Specials	
Extra sauces	\$0.50	6 Domestic Can Beer	\$22.00
Ketchup, BBQ, Ranch, Honey Mustard		6 Premium Can Beer	\$26.50
Snacks		6 Craft Can Beer	\$31.00
<u>Snacks</u> Candy / Chips / Crackers	\$2.50	6 Seltzer Can	\$31.00
Fresh Fruit	\$2.00	Split (3 Can – 3 Prem)	\$24.25
Homemade Brownie	\$2.50	Split (3 Can – 3 Craft/Seltzer)	\$26.50
HOMEMAGE DIOWINE	ψ <b>∠</b> .JU	Split (3 Prem – 3 Craft/Seltzer)	\$28.50
		6 pack Bottled Beer 16 oz.	\$29.50

Prices and menu items are subject to change!

All menu items have 6.5% sales tax included.